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Cast MARSHALL
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FOR UNITED STATES
SE"IATDF<
1 Vote(s) Allm"E·d

Ballots ROBEFn AL SALVI BOB KUSTRA W('W"IES. NAF~TW
Cast MARSHALL I<UI;:ZE...1A PAUL

GALLf.1GHER
I'-:EF' !;:EP REF' REF' F~EP
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38 ~~ 1(+ 10 1 1
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36 0 9 22 0 0
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CAHOKIA ;:~
CAHOI<IA 3
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CAHOKIA 5
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I-.JILWClOD l
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BRUSHY r-iOUI-.JD
C(.lF,L.I1'IVIU_E 1.

C,;F'LII-.JVILLE 2
CAF-:i...IJ--IVIL.LE :;
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20TH CONGo DISTRICT
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SI-I I 1'1 I<U3
m:pF~EP REF'

•. "':<

CARL RICK ANGEL
OBLINGER

R~

rIAF~CH19, 1996 ~

••
•

J'(j,:P

23 •'.•20 :l131

JAI'IES K. F'A1RJ:CK.
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OFFICIAL CANVASS

B,Tll1ots
Cast

POLK
BIm)
SOUTH PpIL.l'1YF~A1
~;()UTH P?ILI"IYF~A ;:~
l'iClF\TH F·AI.JYIYI'~A :I.
l'IClF(fH F"p.,LI"IYI'~A ~~
BIUGI-ITClN 1
BFnGHTON 2
BFnGHTON 3
~31··1IF'lvIAJ-.11
SI--!IF'1'1Ar~~~
~:)HIF·I"IAJ-.I3
CHESTE];:F Ii::LD 1.
CI-IEETEF~FIELD ;~
WESTEI;:N jvlouJ-.m
HAF~r-~1
BAI;:r.;:2
SCDTTVIL.LE

GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTIDN
20TH CONGRESSIONAL DIST.-REP.

FOR REPRESENTATIVE
IN CONGRESS
20TH CONGo DISTRICT
1.Vote(s) Allowed
BILL OWENS JOHN M. DAVE GREEN
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~P

1'1(IF~CH:I.9, 1996
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OFFICIAL CANVASS GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
20TH Crn'-lGRE:SSIONAL DIST.-REP.
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DELEGATE-NATIOHAL
NOMINATING CONV.
20TH CONGo DISTRICT
3 Vote(s) Allowed

Ballots ED LEE
Cast RAGSDALE PLD~~ER
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03-20-96
0'1~14:30 DELEGATE-NATIONAL

NOMINATING CONV.
20TH CONGo DISTRICT
3 Vote(s) Allowed

Ballots ED LEE
Cast RAGSDALE PLU~~ER

GRAMM GRA~~
REP ~~P

OFFICIAL CANVASS GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
20TH CONGRESSIONAL DIST.-REP.

I'IAF(CH19, 1996
i
!
'1i •Lw~ooen
~~,
JI
f-i-
!--f-

I~~,r. HILYARD 37 7 9
POLK 43 3 6
BIRD 36 ~ 5~
SOUTH PALMYRA 1 55 10 11
SOUTH PALMYRA 2 9 1 2
NORTH PALMYRA 1 64 5 7
NORTH PALMYRA 2 48 4 8
BRIGHTON 1 47 14 11
BRIGHTON 2 18 ~ ~~ ~
BRIGHTON 3 69 15 13
SHIPMAN 1 38 8 9
SHIF~AN 2 14 2 2
SHIPMAN 3 13 1 1
CHESTERFIELD 1 27 ~ 2L

CHESTERFIELD 2 28 6 8
WESTERN MOUND 39 2 6
BARR 1 ~~ 2 4L~

BARR 2 14 0 1
SCOTTVILLE 36 ~ 3L
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F~EP REP I=i:EP REP REP I'<EP F,IO:P
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1 7 4 ~ 1 1 1_.
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STAUNTON :I.
STAUNTON 2
STAUNTON 3
~TAUNTON 4
STA~~TON 5
PIT. OLIVE :I.
MT. OLIVE 2
MT. OLIVE 3
MT. OLIVE 4
MT. OLIVE 5
MT. OLIVE 6
CAHOKIA :I.
CAHOKIA 2
CAHOKIA 3
CAHOKIA 4
CAHOKIA 5
HONEY POINT
SHAWS POINT
NILWOOD :I.
NILWOOD 2
NILWOOD 3
GIRARD :I.
GIRARD 2
VIRDEN :I.
VIRD8~ 2
VIRDEN 3
VIRDEN 4
DORCHESTER 1
DORCHESTER 2
GILLESPIE :I.
GILLESPIE 2
GILLESPIE 3
GILLESPIE 4
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BRUSHY MOUND
CARLINVILLE :I.
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Page 32
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09:14:57

OFFIClr-aL CAr"IVf~SS

Ballots o. A.
Cast SCHOENROCK

BU~~ANAN
REP

~)()UTH F'A!.."!'IYF~A :I.
SOUTH F'AU'IYI=<A 2
l'IOFal-i F'Al..I'IYRf.l 1
l'iOI=<TH Pr~U'1YF,A 2
BFUGHTOt--1 1
BF,IGHTON 2
BFi:IGHTOi-.J :":,
SHI P1"1A t-I 1
SHIPI'IAN 2
SHIPMAI-.J 3
CHESTEF,FI ELD t
CHESTEI=<F I ELD 2
WESTERN I'IOUt--ID
BARI=< 1
BAm.;: 2
SCOTTVIL.LE

~)~1 tl
9 0

64 c+
48 7
47 7
1B 7
69 10
38 5
14 6
13 i
27 2
28 !,,=.

39 3
;~2 5
1"+ 0
36 5

~ELEN
PRICE

BUCHANAN
~P

GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
20TH CONGRESSIONAL DIST.-REP.

1'1r-,RCH 1.9. 1996

BILL OWEt--IS FmSE F'. F<OBE:F\T H. DAVID L. CHAF:~LES R. LESLIE RICHARD F.
BUCHAI'iAI'i 1-1I I=<OI'-lS GAFFNE!;: BELKNAP vlEST I=<EYI'-lOL.DS SPRATLI:O:Y

ALEXAt-IDEF( Al..EX AI"-ID[F, Al..EXf.ll'-lDEF, TAYLOR TAYLor.;: TAYLOR
HEP I=<EP I=<EP I=<EP REF' F,EP I=<I:::F'

5 tl 0 0 1 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 0 0 0 0 0 0
"7 0 0 1 0 0 0

10 0 1 0 0 0 0 49 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 0 0 0 0 0 0 •6 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 0 0 0 0 0 0 ••5 0 1 0 0 0 0
6 0 0 0 0 0 0
.= 0 0 0 0 0 0 ••-'
1 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Page 33
03-20-96
09~15~22

To t s..i L

~3TI~Ui'iTDI·-1 1.
STf',!..H"HOH ~:~
ST AUI·HOI'-l :3
:",TAUt-ITClI'1 1.+
STAUI'iTOI-l ::;
IvIT. OL I VE:: :I.
MT. OLIVE ~~
rrr , 01... I VE ::,
I"1T.OLIVE 1.+
tviT. OLIVE 5
nr , OLIVE 6
CAHOI<IA :I.
CAHOKIA ~~
CAHOKIA ~,
CAHOi<If', 4
Cr:'>;HOKIA ~;
HONEY F'O Ii'IT
SI"I~li.>JSPO I "IT
l'-lII...W)OD :1.

I'IILWODD ;::
NIU\JOOD 3
GU<(.lrm :I.
G I F.:t"I!:;':D 2
'v'IfWEH :I.
VIF::1)EI'1 ~~
Vlf.:DEt-1 3
VII:-':DEH f-+

DCJF,:Cf·IUnt:R 1
DOI:-':CHESTEF~ ;.~
GIl ..I...Ef.WIE :I.

GILLESF'IE 2
GlL ..L..Ef.WIE 2,
GIU_E,SI::'IE 4
GILL.E:f.;PIE ~l

GII...l ..ESI::'IE 6
BF;;U~3HY lylOUi'1D
CAi~:Ln.jIJII...I...E :I.
CAm ..IHVILI...E ::~
C,~RLII'!VII...L..E :3
CAF~I...HNII...I..E [t
CAF:I...II'IVII...l ..E ::;
CAm ..I"IVIL ..LE (:,
SOUTH OTTEI:-':
"IORTH DT1TR
BUl'41<EI'< HILL 1.
BUI'II(t:J< HII. ..l.. ;~
BUI'-lKEJ( HI 1...1...3
1-·IIL..Y(.lfW
POLl<
BIFm

OFFICIAL CAI'IV(.:',SS

Ballots MARK CROSS
Cast I...UGAR

I,(EP

26:;")3 10

28 0
44 0
53 :I.
36 0
1.6 0
'-.-:0- 0...:. •...)

25 :I.
:1.8 0
15 0
1.9 1
14 0
3:1. 0
19 1

.-'01'-. 1"' . .t:.

2 0
11 0
27 0
45 0
.•.-•...,

0,,:'L

2B 0
17 0
,~:3 0

:1.07 0
47 0
B8 0
B5 0
47 0
£10 0
28 0
2~\ 0
11 0
l.~ 0

29 0
30 0
18 0
86 1

l:38 1.
6~) 0
92 0
20 0
(.)3 0
69 0
39 0

102 1
54 0
~:f6 0
-75 0
~>7 0
1~3 0
36 1

G8~ERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
20TH CONGRESSIONAl... DIST.-REP.

TIM JANE FRECH
BOBINSKI LUGAR

WGAA
REP REF'
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Page 34
03-20-96
09:: t 5 ::2~~

~;OUTH PALI'IYRA 1.
SOUTH PALI'1YI:':A 2
1'lm~n"1 Pr-,LI'IYr';:A 1
l'iOlnH PALl'iYRA 2
BFnGHTOl'-1 1
BI:':IGHTOI'i 2
EW,IGHTOI'1~)
SHIPI'lAN 1
SHI PI'IAI'-I 2
SHIPI"1AN 3
CHESTEF,FIELD 1
CHESTERFIELD 2
WE~nER"1 I'IOUND
BARI:': 1.

Br4Fm 2
SCOTTVILLE

OFFICI,qL CAI'IVN3S GEI'II:::t:':ALPI'i:II'IARY ELECTIOI--t
20TH CONGRESSIONAL DIgr.-REP.

Ballots MARK CROSS
Cast LUGAR

TIM JANE FRECH
BOBINSKI LUGAR

LUGAR
REP REPREF'

~,~\ 0 1 0
9 0 0 0

64 0 0 0
48 0 0 0
47 0 0 0
1.8 0 0 0
69 0 0 0
:38 1 1 1
14 0 0 0
:1.3 0 0 0
;~7 0 0 0
28 0 0 0
39 0 0 0
'.'''' 0 0 0L..~

:1.4 0 0 0
36 0 0 0

l'lARCH 19, :L9'?6
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OFFICIAL CANVASS

t •.
wo
US
SI2.
j:!:
I-

iz;
i§:~.

I.
I

E-:~l.llC)ts
CCS.~5t.

T(Jt.;x1 26~:;~:)

- f.,T Al.JI-1T 01'1 :I.
STAUI-.JTCJI-l2
~::;T I~ U I'! T [} i'l :':")
ST AUI-.JTOI'I 4
~:;T01LJ!'ITOI-i ~;
I'IT. OLIVE l.
I'IT" OLI'vE 2
r-IT. OLIVE ::;
IvIT. OL.IVE::4
I'IT. OL J:l.iE ~.
rrr , ClI...I\JE 6
C,~,HClICU" 1.
CAI-IDKJ,~ ;:~
CAHOKIA :3
CJ'd-IClI<I (.1 .q.
CAHOI<I,", ~)
HCH-IEcYF"O H-IT
SHAW", PO Ii'IT
HIU'JOOD 1
I'-IILWOOD ~::
i-II I...L~OOJ) ~,
GII:;:,~I;.:D :I.
C/[ F~AFm ;,',:
VIFmEI'1 :I.
VIi:;:DEN 2
'·.IIF,lX:I--l :::>

V I FW r,::"I /i
DOF,CHI:::STER 1
DOF~CI-IE~nT:f~ ~::
GILLESPIE :I.
C'}I I...l...E:SF' I E ;::~
G II.-'-E'.~3!:' I E: ::l
L:jIL.L..ESF'IE .q
GIU ...E~3!"'IE~5
GILLESI:'IE 6
:Bf\U~:;HY !vIOU!-1n
C(')F~L.:[I-IV J LLE 1
CAF,L.I I'i',,'I U.J:': ;.~
CJ)F;:I...II--!VILLE 3
C,~,RLII'-iVIL..LE 4
C("f~l...nl\,lILL.E ~;
Ci;G~LII~~'.)IL.LE 6
souru OTTER
l'-IOFaH DTTER
BUHI<i::R HI!...I...1
BUI··il{ER HILL ;~

•
~

••
•
••
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•

L.

GENERAL PRIMARY E!...ECTION
20TH CONGRESSIDNAL DIST.-REP.

(.1!... T. DELEGATE-'''IAT"
1-IOMII'IATII-.JG CON V "
20TH CONGo DISTRICT
3 Vote(s) Allowed

KH,BY DE:BE-:IE
BALLARD MARLOW

GRAMM GRAMM

I:;:EF' F~E:F'

~!f.lF~CH 19, 1996

RON ROLLAND W. HELEN R.
STEPHENS LEWIS DOLE TOLAN DOLE

DOLE

REF' F,EP F,EP

CHARLES
W.BARENFA-

NGER JR.
FRBS

REP

BYRON L.
FARRELL

FORBES

REF'

1.60

1
3
3
2
o
1
2
3
1
2
o·
3
l.

4
o
l.

3
5
2
4
o
3
8
4
£:

2
l.

2
1
'''l
:!.

o
.'.\

o
o
3

:I.::
~:)

5
1.

2
1
2
3
~)

3

AMY J.
PETERSON

FORBES

2
4
2
2
o
2
1
1
o
o
O.
1
o
2
1
o
1
4
1
4
o
2
7
4
2
3
4
4
3
3
o
o
2
1.

o
5

11
"L

7
3
t!
3
1
2
1.

4

BRIAN D.
HO'-lDRICKS
A!...EXANDER

218 195 1679 1. ~041 l<'l98 168

:1.2
~~8
;;~3
~:;3

6
16
:1.8

'7
6

H
8
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10
H
o
~:,

1B
~::2
1. ~;
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:1.0
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~)6
21
~Y7
~;/.j.
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16
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:::;;
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:I. ~)
:1.5
:1.;,:
I:: ~.,....• ..::.
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4~:.)
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:I. ~~
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•
•
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f~EF' ••

28
44

1
4

-,
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2
13
3l.
3f.+

12
27
~~8
24

5
16
17
7
6
9

10

F~EF'

150 87 •
53 5

2
--,..:.
2

6
1 23

2 o
1 •

36
16
~~~:)

2~\ -,
":.

2 10
1.8
19

9
9
9
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3
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z; 2
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15
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31
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1
1
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o
4
3
2

1.

o
1
1
3
o
3 23 22
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o

o
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o
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.c:.L.

2 :I.

1
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o

12
12
o
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2
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h.
i~'])
:2.1:

r:
i

BUNKER HILL 3
HILYARD
POLK
BIRD
SOUTH PALMYRA
SOUTH PALMYRA
NORTH PALMYRA
NORTH PALMYRA
BRIGHTON 1
BRIGHTON 2
BRIGHTON 3
SHIPMAN 1
SHIPMAN 2
SHIPMAN 3
CHESTERFIELD
CHESTERFIELD
WESTERN MOUND
BARR 1
BARR 2
SCOTTVILLE

•
•
•
•
•
•
•
o

•
•

~•
•
•
•
••
e

OFT'ICIAL Cf.l~!I../ASS GEI-IEr,ALPF.:II'IAF.:YELECT 101'1
20TH COI'lGI'<EBSIOI'IALDIBT. -F:EP.

ALT. DELEGATE-NAT.
NOMINATING CONV.
20TH CONGo DISTRICT
3 Vote(s) Allowed

IGREY DEBBIE
BALLARD MARLOW

GF.:AI'It'I GFo.:AI'It'I

I'IAf,CH1<;1, 1996

B<':tl1ots
C-c':).st

RON ROU_AND W. HELEN R.
STEPHENS LEWIS DOLE TOLAN DOLE

DOLE

meF' F,EF' F,EF' REF' REF'

75 10 10 41 30 ~?"7
37 4 ~) ~:~7 22 19
{~3 1 :I. :'~6 26 21
36 3 3 20 1'7 23

1 ~,5 7 3 (.10 36 ::;7
2 <;I 0 0 5 5 5
:I. 64 4 {~ f.l<;l (~5 43-, ~l8 0 :I. ~:~~5 24 ;OJ'''":. ,,:..t:.

47 7 <;I ~':~1 ;~O 17
lB 3 3 <;I 9 <;I

69 4 3 46 tW 41
~;8 5 :5 24 ;:~4 ~21
14 1 0 9 7 7
13 0 :I. 7 8 9

1 27 4 3 22 20 20
z ;:~8 3 4 :1.2 13 1.1

39 8 5 23 21 ~::1
-''"' ~) 4 n 1.1 :1.2..::.~-

1'1 2 0 '"9 10 <;I
-."'/ 10 6 ;:~b ~21 ;:~:I.•...)C)

CHARLES
W.BARENFA-

NGER JR.
FRBS

REF'

BYRON L.
FARRELL

FORBES

f,EP

7
3
6
3
1
o
3
3
2
2
8
4
1.

2
1
5
5
o
o
1

(.If'iY J.
PETEF6DI'1

FORBES

BRIAN D.
HD~DRICKS
ALEXANDER

8

REF' REF'

7 4 ~
4 0
2 1
3 4 ,.
1. 3
0 0
3 '..• •.c
4 :I.

4 0
3 2 ••9 0
;:: 1
0 0 •:I. 0
1 1
< 0 •.L

5 1
3 1
0 0 •~:) 1
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OFFICIAL CANVASS rn~NERAL ~~IMARY ELECTION
20TH CONGRESSIONAL DIST.-REP.

i, Ba11Clt~; SHARClI'-I 1<.. mll'l A. D1(',I'-IE CL..YDEUJ' C<,\~~t ~oJOODWARD BI:;:ou1'1 WA!:;:I'-IH·!G WAI:;:I'!I I'mc.
(7j AI...EXAI'-IDER ALEXAt-IDEF, TAYLOF, TAYLCm
(J) I~EP I~.:EP I:;:EF' I:;:EPS:"f-
f- Tot."l 2t:a33 :78 66 (J,6 4r.,z c.:

[Ii
ST AUI-!TC!'! 1 28 1 0 0 0
STAUI'ITOI-'i 2 44 1 1 1 0
BT(.>,UI-I'l"DI'i3 ~13 2 3 '~ :I.,. "':.
~nAl.JI·'I"fTJi"! ,q -» L. 0 0 0 0.•..) ••..>

STAUI-ITOi-.J 5 16 0 0 0 o
\ i'IT .. OL.IVE :L 23 0 0 1 1

I'IT. OI_.IVE ~c 2~) 1 0 :L ~?:
I'IT .. OLIVE 3 18 0 0 2 2

\,. I"IT.. OL.IVE 4 15 0 0 0 0
1'1"1'• OI...IVE ::' 19 0 1 1 t
IvlT.. OLI' v'E 6 14· r, '~ 0 :LL L

~ CAHOI<If., :I. 31 0 :l 0 0
C(,>,HOI<IA 2 19 0 :l 0 0
CAHOI<J(.>,:'; 22 0 2 0 0

\. CAHOKIA 4 2 0 0 1 0
C(.>d..1o 1<1(-, :.; 11 0 0 0 :l
I-ICI-IEY PDJiH ~::'? 0 0 0 o

'"
~:;I"IAWSF'OII',Il' t~·5 3 ~~ 1 :!.
I'!ILWOOD 1 '~'" 1 0 :L.•.:."::' :I.
1',1I I...~~DDD::~ ;,:8 r, :!. 1 1..::.

l'IlL.WOOD 3 17 1 2 -s 2, .1.

GU~AFm :!. 43 0 0 0 0
G]T,AF,D ;,~ lO? 4 :3 4 t.t

'"
v:u:mu'l i l~7 i 1 0 0
'v'Il:;~DE!"-4 2 B8 2 1 '~ :!.L

V I fWE:!'·1 ::, 8:'; '~ 2 .t, .r.,{:.

VIF<DEI'I 4 {I-;S 3 ~:: 0 ()\ -r r

Dm~CHESTEF~ 1 .q·O 3 ;[ 1 :l
D[j!:;~CHE:STE!::~2 28 .-~ 2 0 0<C

Dll...l ...E~)!"IE :I. ;:: !:) 1 -t 0 0•• .I.-

GIU ...E~:'i"'IE 2 11. 1 0 0 0
GII...I...ESF-'IE ~:) {f 0 0 0 0, GII...I...ESF'IE f.l :':":9 1 0 1 0
Gll...l...Em"IE:: :'" :::":;0 ;~ 1 1 0
GILLESPIE 6 lB .-~ :l 0 0"':.

•• BF~U~)HY l"-IDUf'-ID B6 3 ::") 2: ..q
CAF~L:[I-'I\jILLE 1 L:,8 ':f :::) 2 1
CAI'~i".Ir·IVILL.E 2 6~) r-, 1 r', r',

~"
.c, .c,

CAI~LIJ'JVILU~ 3 92 -'~ 1 3 2.,
<C

CAI'(I...HIIJIL.L.E: 4 20 0 0 0 0
CAFd_II'I',JILU:' ~) .5/:::") 0 1 2 :L•• CI~IF~L.I~!\.lILLE6 69 1 0 0 1
SOUTH (JTTE!:;: ~:)9 '~ 1 0 0<C

l'IDFnH en-TEF, :l.O~·:~ ~:3 r, 0 o.c.• BUI'~I<I::!~HILL 1 5l~ ~~ 2 1 :I.
BUI'II<[};: HILL 2 ::16 0 1 1 1.
BUI'II(EI'( HILL_ 3 7~) 3 1. () 0

L4i HIL ..YI~,Fm ::>7 0 0 0 o
POLl< .':+3 2 1 0 0
Bum ::,6 1. 2 0 0•i1-

'"
IvIAI'<CH1<;> , 1996
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OFFICIAL CANVASS GENERAL ~~IMARY ELECTION
20TH CONGRESSIONAL DIST.-REP.

Ballots SHARON K. RON A. DIANE CLYDE
Cast WOODWARD BROWN WARNING WARNING

ALEXANDER ALEXANDER TAYLOR TAYLOR
REP R~ R~ REP

SOUTH PALMYRA 1 55 1 1 ~ 2~
SOUTH PALMYRA 2 9 1 0 1 1
NORTH PALMYRA 1 64 1 1 0 1
NORTH PALMYRA 2 48 3 1 0 0
BRIGHTON 1 47 2 3 5 2
BRIGHTON 2 18 2 0 0 1
BRIGHTON 3 69 1 0 0 1
SHI~~AN 1 38 2 1 0 0
SHIPMAN 2 14 0 1 0 0
SHIF~AN 3 13 0 1 0 0
CHESTERFIELD 1 27 0 1 0 0
CHESTERFIELD 2 28 0 1 0 0
WESTERN MOUND 39 0 1 1 0
BARR 1 ~~ 1 2 1 0~~
BARR 2 14 0 0 0 0
SCOTTVILLE 36 1 1 0 0
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OFFICIAL CANVASS GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION MARCH 19, 1996
49TH LEGISLATIVE DIS1RICT-REP.
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FOR STATE SENATCm
49TH U~GISLATIVE
DISTRICT
1 Vote(s) Allowed

Ballots ~m
Cast CANDIDATE

~P

•
•

Tot a L 2627 •
• t>T(,UI'ITDN 1

8Tf',UI--lTOI'i 2
STAUI'ITO!'1 ~:)
STNJI'ITOJ-,I 4
!:IT AUHTCli'-I ~,
MT. OLIVE 1
I'IT. OLIVE ;~
t1T. OLIVE 3
IvIT" OLl VE 4
IvIT. OLIVE :5
IVIT. OLIVE 6
Cr=1HOl<IA 1
CAHClIGA 2
CAHOICU"I 3
CAHClI<It, 4
CAHOI(It-, 5
HClt-IE::YPDH-iT
8H(.\I"IS ':"01I'IT
i'-llLWClOD 1
I"ILlIJOOD ;2
"II LlIJC)[))) ~)
GJI:;:AFm 1
GIF:,~,m) ;::
VH-<DEH 1
VIFWEI'I 2
VII'WEI'i 3
VIFo:DEi'j{+
DOF~CI"IE~3TEI~::L
DOF~CI"IEt;TEF::;:~
GILLE31"IE 1
EiILI...E:t)F'IE 2
GILLI':SPIE 3
GILLESPIE f.+
Gli_LEE;I::'1E 5
GILLI:::~:>F"H::6
BI,USHY I'IOUI'!))
CAr-~I..,I I'IVI L.LE 1
CAF~LII'I'.jILLE z
Ct-.F~I...HNIUX :,
CA!;:L.II"VILLE: 4
CI;F~L:[1'-1',1 I L.L,T:: ~',
C(.'1F::LI!'I\/ILLE 6
~;()LJTH OTTER
I--lClI;:THOTTER
BUI'II(E:R HIL.L 1
BUI'II<EI:;:HILL 2
BUt-II(EP HILL :,
HILYAI:~D
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POLK
BIRD
SOUTH PALMYRA 1
SOUTH PALMYRA 2
NORTH PALMYRA 1
NORTH PALMYRA 2
BRIGHTON :I.

BRIGHTON 2
BRIGHTON 3
SHIPMAN :I.

SHIPMAN 2
SHIPMAN 3
CHESTERFIELD 1
CHESTERFIELD 2
WESTERN MOUND
BARR 1
BARR 2
SCOTTVILLE

OFFICIAL CANVASS

B<£,llots
Cc\st

FOR STATE SENATOR
49TH LEGISLATIVE
DISTRICT
1 Vote(s) Allowed

NO
CANDIDATE

REP

41
36
~)5
9

64
1.1,8

47
18
69
38
14
13
27
28
::;9
22
1.4

36

GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION
49TH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT-REP.
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